
West Bay # 3 - Well Data - Depth 214 ft / 65.3 m - Flange Elevation - 52.177 m (geodetic) 

2001
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Jan-01 0.794 187 153 46.63 174 53.04 6.40 247487 9135 9993.2 191.8

Feb-01 0.779 190 154 46.94 175 53.34 6.40 256622 6964 10185 148.9

Mar-01 0.775 185 153 46.63 175 53.34 6.71 263586 6991 10333.9 150.4

Apr-01 0.776 195 155 47.24 176 53.64 6.40 270577 9447 10484.3 203

May-01 0.777 192 172 52.43 190 57.91 5.49 280024 15409 10687.3 330.4

Jun-01 0.811 185 164 49.99 185 56.39 6.40 295433 16743 11017.7 344.2

Jul-01 0.808 185 173.5 52.88 194 59.13 6.25 312176 18193 11361.9 375.1

Aug-01 0.812 180 170 51.82 192 58.52 6.71 330369 15136 11737 310.6

Sep-01 0.820 183 169 51.51 190.5 58.06 6.55 345505 13496 12047.6 274.4

Oct-01 0.826 185 165 50.29 185.5 56.54 6.25 359001 8799 12322 177.5

Nov-01 0.831 182 159 48.46 181 55.17 6.71 367800 7823 12499.5 156.9

Dec-01 0.830 185 157 47.85 178 54.25 6.40 375623 9108 12656.4 182.8

Jan-02 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 384731 n/a 12839.2 n/a

Minimum 46.63

Maximum 52.88

Average 49.39

Minimum 53.04

Maximum 59.13

Average 55.78

Minimum 5.49

Maximum 6.71

Average 6.39

Minimum 6964

Maximum 18193

Average 11437.0

Total 137244

Minimum 148.9

Maximum 375.1

Average 237.2

Total 2846

Consumption

Total Hours
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